Forare Resultat

1 Fredrik Svensson, HMBK 51 varv

2 Viktor Hellstrém, HMBK 47 varv

3 Johan Andersson, HMBK 47 varv

|  FsRisswdsenor |

Robert Martensson, HMBK 54 varv
Kurt Persson, HMBK 48 varv
Tomas Ulming, KRCK 42 varv

Wieslaw Wiaczek, HMBK 39 varv
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Goran Nilsson, Hajen 38 varv
1 Fredrik Svensson, HMBK 66 varv
2 Goran Nilsson, Hajen 61 varv
3 Robert Martensson, HMBK 58 varv
4 Tomas Ulming, KRCK 54 varv
5 Bo Persson, HMBK 53 varv
6 Leif Ulming, KRCK 50 varv
7 Daniel Hallstrom, HMBK 48 varv
8 Oscar Ulming, KRCK 48 varv
9 Stellan Henningsen, HMBK 46 varv
10 Viktor Hellstrom, HMBK 43 varv
11 Wieslaw Wiaczek, HMBK 22 varv

Forare

Robert Martensson, HMBK
Fredrik Svensson, HMBK
Viktor Hellstrom, HMBK
Tomas Ulming, ORBK
Johan Andersson, HMBK
Kurt Persson, HMBK
Wieslaw Wiaczek, HMBK
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Robert Martensson, HMBK
Stellan Henningsen, HMBK
Bo Persson, HMBK

Oscar Ulming, KRCK

Leif Ulming, KRCK

Viktor Hellstrém, HMBK
Goran Nilsson, Hajen
Wieslaw Wiaczek, HMBK
Fredrik Svensson, HMBK
10 Tomas Ulming, KRCK
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1 F Svensson, R Martensson, C Fridh
2 S Henningsen, K Persson, B Persson
3 T Ulming, O Ulming och J Andersson

Resultat
151 varv
148 varv
147 varv
141 varv
133 varv
118 varv
48 varv

201 varv
178 varv
174 varv
151 varv
149 varv
141 varv
138 varv
133 varv
98 varv
9 varv

187 varv
156 varv
144 varv




